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Wyniki  indywidualne
U-13
DZIEWCZYNY
Startowało 25 zawodniczek
	1
	Amelia Zielińska
	WKS Śląsk Wrocław Badminton

	2
	Julia Łukaszewska
	UKS Sarbice

	3
	Aleksandra Nycz
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	4
	Antonina Zych
	UKS Sarbice



	Hanna Balcerzak
	Nadja Osmólska
	AZSUŚ Katowice [25-2010]
	0:2
	2:21
2:21
	0

	Hanna Balcerzak
	Lilianna Rusin
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	1:2
	5:21
21:13
21:11
	

	Milena Wróbel
	Nadja Osmólska
	AZSUŚ Katowice [25-2010]
	0:2
	16:21
10:21
	0

	Milena Wróbel
	Lilianna Rusin
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	2:0
	21:15
21:3
	1

	Milena Wróbel
	Hanna Balcerzak
	
	2:0
	21:1
21:3
	

	Alicja Kokot
	Amelia Zielińska [1]
	WKS Śląsk Wrocław Badminton
	0:2
	4:21
2:21
	o

	Alicja Kokot
	Aleksandra Karbowska
	UKS Iskra Sarbice
[44-2012]
	1:2
	15:21
21:15
14:21
	0

	Nikola Kokot
	Julia Ranowicz
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	2:0
	21:13.
21:7
	1

	Nikola Kokot
	Julia Łukaszewska [2]
	UKS Sarbice 
[8-2010]
	0:2
	11:21
6:21
	0

	Nikola Lubojańska
	Zuzanna Baran [5/8]
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K
	0:2
	9:21
4:21
	0

	Nikola Lubojańska
	Urszula Ratusińska
	ABRM Warszawa
[29-2013]
	0:2
	3:21
3:21
	0

	Julia Małolepsza[[5/8]
	Natalia Karolak
	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa
[55-2011]
	1:2
	22:20
15:21
21:23

	0
!

	Julia Małolepsza[[5/8]
	Nina Sujka
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp
	2:0
	21:17
21:13
	1

	Julia Małolepsza[[ćwierćfinał]
	Julia Łukaszewska
	UKS Sarbice
[8-2010]
	0:2
	12:21
13:21
	0
!

	Aleksandra Nycz [3/4]
	Hanna Żegleń
	KSB Ciaparaszka Łagiewnik
	2:0
	21:5
21:5
	1

	Aleksandra Nycz [3/4]
	Zuzanna Misiak
	UKS Sarbice
	2:0
	21:17
18:21
22:20
	1

	Aleksandra Nycz 
[ćwierćfinał]

	Zuzanna Baran
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K
[23-2010]
	2:1
	21:18
13:21
21:16
	1

	Aleksandra Nycz 
[półfinał]

	Julia Łukaszewska
	UKS Sarbice
[8-2010]
	0:2
	15:21
14;21
	0

	Milena Rzepka
	Antonina Zych [3/4]
	UKS Sarbice
[11-2010]
	0:2
	9:21
7:21
	0

	Milena Rzepka
	Lena Pączek
	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa [65-2013]
	0:2
	11:21
22:24
	0

	Hanna Wylęga [5/8]
	Lena Konieczna
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
	2:0
	21:14
21:16
	0

	Hanna Wylęga [5/8]
	Natasza Ciesielska
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	2:0
	21:12
21:16
	1

	Hanna Wylęga [ćwierćfinał]
	Antonina Zych
	UKS Sarbice 
[11-2010]
	0:2
	22:23
13:21
	0



Chłopcy U- 13
Startowało 34 zawodników
	1
	Bartosz Wacowski
	UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn.

	2
	Paweł Paulewicz
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa

	3
	Ignacy Walaszek
	LKS Technik Głubczyce

	3
	Miłosz Lusiak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń



	Szymon Hendrys
	Gabriel Piskorski [9/11]
	KS Masovia Płock
	0:2
	10:21
2:21
	0

	Szymon Hendrys
	Borys Król
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa
	2:1
	18:21
21:19
21:15
	1

	Szymon Hendrys
	Patryk Nowakowski
	----------------------------------------
	0:2
	7:21
7:21
	[bookmark: _GoBack]0

	Marcel Kmieciński[2]
	Kordian Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
	2:0
	21:10
21:10
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński[2]
	Jan Król
	Akademia Badmintona Bolesławiec
	2::0
	21:18
21:15
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński
[ćwierćfinał]
	Miłosz Lusiak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
[29-2010]
	0:2
	16:21
10:21
	0
!!

	Bartosz Mendel
	Kuba Piotrowski
	KS Masovia Płock
	0:2
	12:21
15:21
	0

	Bartosz Mendel
	Bartosz Kowalski [1]
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra
	0:2
	3:21
7:21
	0
!

	Karol Kamiński
	Maciej Siewiaszczyk
	UKS Korona Pabianice
	0:2
	4:21
3:21
	0

	Karol Kamiński
	Filip Pączek [5/8]
	Sekcja Badmintona Legii Warszawa
	
	
	

	Fabian Wylęga [5/8]
	Antoni Gawlik
	KSB Ciaparaszka Łagiewniki
	2:0
	21:12
21:14
	1

	Fabian Wylęga [5/8]
	Filip Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	1:2
	15:21
21:18
12:21
	0
!



DZIEWCZYNY U-13
DEBEL
Startowały  8 debli
	1
	Lena Konieczna
Amelia Zielińska
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
WKS Śląsk Wrocław Badminton

	2
	Julia Małolepsza,
Aleksandra Nycz
	UKS Tornado Donaborów




	Alicja Kokot, 
Milena Wróbel
	Nikola Kokot, 
Oliwia Żądło [122-2012]
	
	1:2
	21:15
23:25
19:21
	

	Alicja Kokot, 
Milena Wróbel
	Antonina Zych [1]
Julia Łukaszewska
	UKS Sarbice [11-2010]
UKS Sarbice [8-2010]
	0:2
	18:21
14:21
	0

	Alicja Kokot, 
Milena Wróbel
	Lena Konieczna
Amelia Zielińska
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
WKS Śląsk Wrocław Badminton
	0:2
	6:21
6:21
	0

	Nikola Kokot, 
Oliwia Żądło
[BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K] 122-2012
	Lena Konieczna
Amelia Zielińska
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
WKS Śląsk Wrocław Badminton
	0:2
	8:21
16:21
	0

	Nikola Kokot, 
Oliwia Żądło
[BENINCA
	Antonina Zych [1]
Julia Łukaszewska	

	UKS Sarbice [11-2010]
UKS Sarbice [8-2010]
	1:2
	21:19
10:21
12:21
	0

	Julia Małolepsza [2]
Aleksandra Nycz
	Dominika Ciesielska
 Natasza Ciesielska
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	2:0
	21:10
21:12
	1

	Julia Małolepsza [2]
Aleksandra Nycz
	Aleksandra Karbowska
 Zuzanna Misiak
	UKS Iskra Sarbice
UKS Iskra Sarbice
	2:0
	21:18
21:14
	1

	Julia Małolepsza [2]
Aleksandra Nycz
	Natalia Karolak
 Lena Pączek
	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa
Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa
	2:1
	21:11
18:21
27:25
	1

	Julia Małolepsza [2]
Aleksandra Nycz [Fianał]
	Lena Konieczna,
Amelia Zielińska
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
[38-2010]
WKS Śląsk Wrocław Badminton
[2-2010]
	0:2
	9:21
15:21
	0




CHŁOPCY U-13
DEBEL
Startowało  14 debli
	1
	Kuba Piotrowski
Gabriel Piskorski
	KS Masovia Płock
KS Masovia Płoc

	2
	Bartosz Mendel
Fabian Wylęga
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	3
	Miłosz Lusiak,
Maciej Siewaszczyk
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
UKS Korona Pabianice

	4
	Filip Lewicki
Kacper Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
KS Badminton Kobierzyce




	Szymon Hendrys,
Szymon Mendel
	Filip Lewicki,
Kacper Lewicki
[3/4]
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	0:2
	6:21
14:21
	0

	Szymon Hendrys,
Szymon Mendel
	Jan Król, 
Borys Węglorz
	Akademia Badmintona Bolesławiec
Akademia Badmintona Bolesławiec
	2:0
	21:18
22:20
	1

	Szymon Hendrys,
Szymon Mendel
	Borys Król,
Paweł Paulewicza
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa
CAB Akademia Częstochowa
	0:2
	12:21
21:23
	0

	Bartosz Mendel, Fabian Wylęga [1]
	Hubert Wiciak
 Maciej Zwarycz
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
LKS Technik Głubczyce
	2:0
	21:14
21:15
	1

	Bartosz Mendel, Fabian Wylęga [1]
	Jan Kłos
 Stanisław Kłos
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
KS Badminton Kobierzyc
	2:0
	21:11
21:7
	1

	Bartosz Mendel, Fabian Wylęga [półfinał]
	Miłosz Lusiak
Maciej Siewaszczyk
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
[29-2010]
UKS Korona Pabianice
[58-2011]
	2:1
	15:21
21:18
21:16
	1

	Bartosz Mendel, Fabian Wylęga [fina!ł]
	Kuba Piotrowski
Gabriel Piskorski
	KS Masovia Płock
[111-2010]
KS Masovia Płock
[32-2010]
	1:2
	15:21
23:21
21:23

	0


MIXT
Startowały 9 mixtów
	1
	Bartosz Wacowski, Nadja Osmólska
	UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn.
[13-2011]
AZSUŚ Katowice [25-2010]

	2
	Hanna Wylęga
Bartosz Kowalski
	UKS Tornado Donaborów
KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra

	3
	Marcel Kmieciński
Zuzanna Baran
		
	UKS Tornado Donaborów
BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K






	Marcel Kmieciński, [3]
Zuzanna Baran
{BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K]
	Filip Pączek, Urszula Ratusińska
	Sekcja Badmintona Legii Warszawa
ABRM Warszawa
	2:1
	21:17
21:18
21:11
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński, 
Zuzanna Baran
	Jan Kłos, 
Julia Ranowicz
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
KS Badminton Kobierzyc
	2:0
	21:8
21:11
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński, 
Zuzanna Baran
[półfinał]
	Bartosz Wacowski [2]
 Nadja Osmólska
	UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn.
[13-2011]
AZSUŚ Katowice [25-2010]
	1:2
	21:19
10:21
17:21
	0

	Szymon Mendel
Nikola Lubojańska
	Miłosz Tokarski
 Hanna Żegleń
	KSB Ciaparaszka Dzierżoniów
KSB Ciaparaszka Łagiewniki
	0:2
	11:21
14:21
	0

	Karol Kamiński, Milena Rzepka
	Bartosz Wacowski [2]
 Nadja Osmólska
	UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn.
AZSUŚ Katowice {25-2010]
	0:2
	5:21
7:21
	0

	Karol Kamiński, Milena Rzepka
	Stanisław Lusiak
 Aleksandra Kurasiak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
UKS PowerBad Luboń
	0:2
	11:21
6:21
	0

	Hanna Wylęga
Bartosz Kowalski
	Milosz Tokarski.
Hanna Żegleń
	
	2:0
	21:16
21:5
	1

	Hanna Wylęga
Bartosz Kowalski
	Szymon Mendel,
Nikola Lubojańska
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra
UKS Tornado Donaborów
	2:0
	21:5
21;5
	1

	Hanna Wylęga
Bartosz Kowalski
[finał!]
	Bartosz Wacowski [2]
 Nadja Osmólska
	UKS Ząbkowice Dąbrowa Górn.
[13-2011]
AZSUŚ Katowice [25-2010]
	1:2
	7:21
21:17
14:21
	0


U-11
DZIEWCZYNY
Startowało 13 zawodniczek
	1
	Lena Pączek
	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa

	2
	Oliwia Żądło
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K

	3
	Aleksandra Kurasik
	UKS PowerBad Luboń

	3
	Nina Sujka
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp



	Hanna Balcerzak
	Lena Pączek
	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa
	0:2
	3:15
3:15
	0

	Hanna Balcerzak
	Iga Kasprzak
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	2:0
	15:7
15:7
	1

	Weronika Goj
	Aleksandra Kurasik
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
	1:2
	15:12
11:15
8:15
	0

	Weronika Goj
	Dominika Ciesielska[1]
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	0:2
	7:15
6;15
	0

	Nikola Lubojańska [3/4]
	Martyna Urbańczyk
	UKS Junior Wrzosowa
	2:0
	15:8
15:7
	1

	Nikola Lubojańska
	Liliana Rusin
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	2:0
	15:2
15:7
	1

	Nikola Lubojańska
	Oliwia Żądło
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K
	1:2
	14:15
15:11
11:15
	0

	Lena Morta
	Nina Sujka [3/4]
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	0:2
	3:15
0:15
	0

	Lena Morta
	Paulina Struska
	UKS Junior Wrzosowa
	0:2
	1:15
2:15
	0



U-11
CHŁOPCY
Startowało 12 zawodników
	1
	Ignacy Walaszek
	LKS Technik Głubczyce

	2
	Maciej Zwarycz
	LKS Technik Głubczyce

	3
	Hubert Wiciak
	LKS Technik Głubczyce

	3
	Kordian Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce



	Szymon Hendrys
	Hubert Wiciak [3/4]
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
	0:2
	8:15
2:15
	0
!

	Szymon Hendrys
	Tomasz Popczyk
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa
[269-2012]
	0:2
	5:15
7:15
	0

	Szymon Mendel
	Maciej Zwarycz
	LKS Technik Głubczyc
[107-2012]
	0:2
	6:15
6:15
	0

	Szymon Mendel
	Jan Król [2]
	Akademia Badmintona Bolesławiec 
	1:2
	13:15
15:13
13:15
	0



U-9
DZIEWCZYNKI
Startowało 5 zawodniczek
	1
	Oliwia Serafin
	LKS Technik Głubczyce

	2
	Sandra Meryk
	MKS Strzelce Opolskie

	3. 
	Iga Wylęga
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	4
	Ewa Ratusińska
	----------------------------------------



	Lena Dwornik
	Sandra Meryk
	MKS Strzelce Opolskie
	w.o.
	w.o.
	

	Lena Dwornik
	Oliwia Serafin
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
	0:2
	2:15
0:15
	0

	Lena Dwornik
	Ewa Ratusińska
	--------------------------
	0:2
	5:15
5:15
	0

	Iga Wylęga
	Lena Dwornik
	
	2:0
	15:2
15:6
	

	Iga Wylęga
	Sandra Meryk
	MKS Strzelce Opolskie
	0:2
	1:15
2:15
	0

	Iga Wylęga
	Oliwia Serafin
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
	0:2
	2:15
2:15
	0

	Iga Wylęga
	Ewa Ratusińska
	-------------------------------
	2:0
	15:8
15:4
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


U-9
CHŁOPCY
Startowało 8 zawodników
	1
	Jakub Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce

	2
	Alan Zieliński
	--------------------



	Jakub Jabłoński
	Alan Zieliński [1]
	----------------------
	0:2
	2:15
4:15
	0

	Jakub Jabłoński
	Stanisław Kłos
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	0:2
	4:15
5:15
	0

	Jakub Jabłoński
	Mikołaj Mendel
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	0:2
	4:15
5:15
	1

	Mikołaj Mendel
	Alan Zieliński [1]
	-------------------------------
	
	7:15
8:15
	

	Mikołaj Mendel
	Stanisław Kłos
	
	1:2
	7:15
15:12
12:15
	1

	Dawid Wylęga[2[
	Janusz Lusiak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
	2:0
	15:6
15:7
	

	Dawid Wylęga[2[
	Jakub Krawiec
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
	0:2
	14:15
8:15
	0

	Dawid Wylęga[2[
	Kazimierz Gawlik
	KSB Ciaparaszka Łagiewnik
	2:0
	15:4
15:5
	



